
ST101

ST103

ST133

ST158

ST131

ST125

ST147
ST117

ST124

ST121

ST126

ST112

ST105

GH22

GH18

GH16

GH24

GH6

GH4

GH2

GH17

GH9

GH16

GH36

GH44
GH33

GH34

GH14

GH15

GH4

GH5

GH20

GH3

GH12

GH5

GH8

GH25

GH1

GH15

GH3

GH22

?A30

+,14

+,63

+,63

+,14

+,52

+,52

!"#90

Project Location Map
US 14/CSAH 44 Interchange Project

Project Location
Olmsted County, MN

0 1 2
Miles

[

Legend
Project Area

City of Rochester

Olmsted County

Minnesota Counties



Tract 13.02

Tract
14.02

Tract 19

Tract 1
Tract 5

Tract
17.01

Tract
17.02

Tract 2

Tract 3

ST101

ST150

ST103

ST133

ST158

ST121

ST125

ST147

ST117

ST112

ST105

GH20
GH17

GH33

GH1

GH15

GH12

GH8

GH44

GH3

GH14

GH34

GH4

GH5

GH25

GH3

GH3

GH22

+,63

+,63

+,14
+,14

+,52

+,52

Census Tract Map
US 14/CSAH 44 Interchange Project

0 1 2
Miles [

Legend
Project Area

Five-Mile Buffer

Project Census Tracts

APP Tracts

Justice40 Tracts


	1_Figure6

